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Rose Cottage
Station Road
Swineshead, Boston
PE20 3PB

Room Schedule Ground Floor

Room Name
KITCHEN + DINING
LIVING ROOM
LOBBY
UTILITY ROOM
W.C.

Measured Arear (m...
23.91
17.84
11.40
4.32
1.65

59.12 m²

Room Schedule First Floor

Room Name
BATHROOM
BEDROOM
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
C
EN-SUITE
EN-SUITE
LOBBY

Measured Arear (m...
5.98
12.67
10.40
12.92
1.54
3.01
3.74
7.15

57.41 m²
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LIVING ROOM
A: 17.84 m2

KITCHEN + DINING
A: 23.91 m2

LOBBY
A: 11.40 m2

UTILITY ROOM
A: 4.32 m2

W.C.
A: 1.65 m2
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LOBBY
A: 7.15 m2
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BATHROOM
A: 5.98 m2

EN-SUITE
A: 3.74 m2

EN-SUITE
A: 3.01 m2

BEDROOM 1
A: 10.40 m2

BEDROOM 2
A: 12.92 m2

BEDROOM
A: 12.67 m2

C
A: 1.54 m2
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H E A D - H E I G H T  
1 8 5 0  M M

H E I G H T  1 5 0 0  M M
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BATHROOM

A: 3.75 m2

BEDROOM 5
A: 13.38 m2

BEDROOM 4
A: 12.67 m2

LOBBY
A: 6.81 m2

STORAGE
A: 3.56 m2

Room Schedule Seconf Floor

Room Name
BATHROOM
BEDROOM 4
BEDROOM 5
LOBBY
STORAGE

Measured Arear (m...
3.75
12.67
13.38
6.81
3.56

40.17 m²

N

Ground Floor
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First Floor Second Floor

Proposed electric charging point, one per dwelling
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